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San Martino al Cimino (Km 10,350)
ASS NUM S C.P. CONDUTTORI NAZ GC CLS VETTURA/SCUDERIA TEMPO D.ASS. DIFF.PREC. D.GRP/CLA
1 1 RENDINA Massimiliano | A 1 PEUGEOT 206 WRC 5'59.3
PI1ZZUTI Mario | 8 1 ERREPI RACING
2 2 ANGELUCCI Fabio | A 2 PEUGEOT 206 WRC 6'12.0 12.7 12.7 12.7
CAMBRIA Massimo | 8 2 12.7
3 3 MEZZATESTA Fabio | A 3 FORD FOCUS WRC 6'20.4 21.1 8.4 211
DE ROCCO Nicole | 8 3 ERREPI RACING 21.1
4 9 COLOMBINI Armando | S 1 CITROEN SAXO 6'21.9 22.6 1.5
TONDINI Alessandro | 16 1 RALLY POINT
5 7 BARCHIESI Alessandro | S 2 RENAULT CLIO 6'23.0 23.7 1.1 1.1
RENZETTI Daniele | 16 2 1.1
6 4 FIDANZA Raffaello | A 4 FORD FOCUS WRC 6'25.8 26.5 2.8 26.5
FICAI Emanuela | 8 4 ERREPI RACING 26.5
7 26 PETRUCCI Alessandro | A 5] RENAULT CLIO 6'29.4 30.1 3.6 30.1
FINOTTI Elisa | 7 1 LATINA COMPETITION RALL
8 8 MILEA Matteo | S 3 FIAT PUNTO 6'33.7 34.4 4.3 11.8
PERSICHILLI Mauro | 16 3 MAVERIK RALLY TEAM 11.8
9 18 TOMASSO Dimitri | N 1 RENAULT CLIO RS 6'33.9 34.6 0.2
DEL MISTRO Serena | 3 1 PROSERVICE
10 12 CANI Giorgio | N 2 SUBARU IMPREZA 6'35.3 36.0 1.4 1.4
FONTANESI Stefano | 4 1
11 6 VARA Filippo | K 1 RENAULT CLIO R3 6'36.0 36.7 0.7
MOGAVERO Maricetta | 11 1 ISLAND MOTORSPORT
12 38 DI GIULIO Roberto | N 3 RENAULT CLIO 6'38.2 38.9 2.2 4.3
PAOLINI Raffaele | 3 2 HAPPY RACER 4.3
13 11 D'INNOCENZO Diocrate | N 4 MITSUBISHI EVO7 6'38.8 39.5 0.6 4.9
ROSIGNOLI Juri | 4 2 PRORACING 315}
14 14 LIANI Stefano | N 5 MITSUBISHI EVO6 6'42.2 42.9 3.4 8.3
COLOTTO Giorgio | 4 3 ERREPI RACING 6.9
15 43 NOCENTINI Alberto | A 6 PEUGEOT 106 6'42.9 43.6 0.7 43.6
GUERRETTI Andrea | 6 1 RALLY POINT
16 34 SORCI Oscar | N 6 PEUGEOT 206 6'43.5 44.2 0.6 9.6
COLAPIETRO Andrea | 3 3 HAPPY RACER 9.6
17 28 CANDELORO Giovanni | A 7 RENAULT CLIO 6'44.0 44.7 0.5 44.7
FILIASI Cristiano | 7 2 STAR SERVICE 14.6
18 22 AMAXOPOULOS Dimitris GR K 2 CITROEN C2 TROPHY 6'44.1 44.8 0.1 8.1
MICHELAKIS Minoas GR 10 1 PILOTI SCUDERIA FERRARI
19 5 SCUDIERI Giacomo | A 8 PEUGEOT 206 WRC 6'44.9 45.6 0.8 45.6
TABACCHINO Silvio | 5 CASARANO RALLY TEAM 45.6
20 20 GESSA Marino | K 3 CITROEN C2 TROPHY 6'46.2 46.9 1.3 10.2
RACCIS Alessandro | 10 2 SARDEGNA RACING 2.1
21 36 “"FREDDY" | 7 RENAULT CLIO 6'47.0 47.7 0.8 13.1
CELLI Ronny | 3 4 FREDDY'S TEAM 13.1
22 57 PANZIRONI Alberto | (o] 1 OPEL CORSA 6'53.4 54.1 6.4
DE NICOLA Alessio | SO0 1 STAR SERVICE
23 49 ODDI Marco | N 8 CITROEN SAXO 6'56.6 57.3 3.2 22.7
FIACCO Fabio | 2 1 BLACK DEVILS
24 50 VANIGIOLI Giovanni | N 9 PEUGEOT 106 6'57.7 58.4 1.1 23.8
DEL GRECO Marco | 2 2 GLOBAL RALLY 1.1
25 23 SAVINI Marco | K 4 CITROEN C2 TROPHY 6'58.0 58.7 0.3 22.0
DI BERNARDINI Antonio | 10 3 ESSETECH 13.9
26 39 MORETTI Adriano | N 10 RENAULT CLIO 6'59.8 1'00.5 1.8 25.9
KAIBLINGER Pierluigi | 3 5 SHARK RALLY TEAM 25.9
27 21 MARCHI Gianluca | CITROEN C2 TROPHY 7'01.0 1'01.7 1.2 25.0
SALOTTI Michele | 10 4 CITTA' DI PISA 16.9
28 53 DE SANTI Antonello | N 11 PEUGEOT 106 701.7 1'02.4 0.7 27.8
DI SALVATORE Maurizio | 2 3 PESCARA CORSE 5.1
29 19 PEDICONI Paolo | 6 CITROEN C2 TROPHY 7'03.2 1'03.9 1.5 27.2
DE MAGGI Roberto | 10 5) P.G. CORSE 19.1
30 51 DE IULIS Francesco | 12 PEUGEOT 106 7'04.5 1'05.2 1.3 30.6
DI PATRIZIO Carlo | 2 4 7.9
31 24 TETTAMANTI Aldo | K CITROEN C2 TROPHY 7'05.3 1'06.0 0.8 29.3
DI MARCO Federico | 10 6 R1 COMPETITION 21.2
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ASS  NUM

32 40
33 37
34 47
35 48
36 25
37 70
38 58
39 15
40 45
41 29
42 54
43 55
44 56
ABBANDONI
35
44

Viterbo

C.p.

IN  QUESTA

CONDUTTORI

TAGLIENTI Graziano
RENZI Enrico
BADULATI Alessandro
SCAPIGLIATI Lucio
CARTA Francesco
BERTELLONI Michela
DI GIOVANNI Vittorio
MAGGI Pierfrancesco

RABOTTINI Carlo Massimo |

PICCIRILLI Valerio
LUZZI Saverio

CINTI Giulio
CUCCHIARELLI Fabio
GATTAMELATA Carlo
BUFFETTI Enrico
CANGANI Norberto
NAPPI Enrico
POCCIA Christopher
MORLUNGO Gabriele
BERTI Marco
MARCHIONI Francesco
BATTAGGINI Damiano
MARAFINI Quinzio
MARAFINI Andrea

DI MARCO Giancarlo
RAPONI Giovanni

PROVA

LIANI Mauro

PAGLIA Massimiliano
SAPIO Antonio

DEL SIGNORE Francesco

NAZ GC
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VETTURA/SCUDERIA

RENAULT CLIO

DRAKE RACING CLUB
PEUGEOT 306

SHARK RALLY TEAM
PEUGEOT 106

LATINA COMPETITION RALL
PEUGEOT 106

HAPPY RACER

CITROEN C2 TROPHY
ESSETECH

PEUGEOT 205

LATINA COMPETITION RALL
PEUGEOT 205 GTI

SUBARU IMPREZA

PEUGEOT 106

RENAULT CLIO

FIAT CINQUECENTO

REAL TIME MOTORSPORT
FIAT CINQUECENTO
LATINA COMPETITION RALL
PEUGEOT 106

P.G. CORSE

RENAULT CLIO
HAPPY RACER
ROVER 214 SI

DRAKE RACING CLUB

TEMPO

7'14.0

717.6

722.6

726.8

7'28.6

7'29.4

731.4

7'37.1

7'40.1

7427

744.2

745.2

7'49.0

D.ASS.

1147

1'18.3

1233

1275

129.3

1'30.1

1321

137.8

1'40.8

1434

1'44.9

1'45.9

1'49.7

N.P. (PS4) - SAN MARTINO AL CIMI

N.P. (PS4) - SAN MARTINO AL CIMI

DIFF.PREC.

8.7
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5.0
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0.8
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26

N5

1.0

3.8

D.GRP/CLA

40.1
40.1
43.7
43.7
1233

52.9
30.2
526
445
36.0
36.0
38.0

1'03.2
101.8
1'40.8

175
143.4
1133
1'44.9

1459

1.0
1'15.1
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